
Italian wine set
Italian sausages and cheese, grilled artichokes,
olives, grissini

Russian vodka set
Three types of caviar with crepes

Beer set for two
Spicy chicken wings, fried Thuringian and Chorizo sausages 
rustic potatoes, chechil cheese

1250,-

1330,-

5400,-

SALADS & STARTERS 
Beef tartare on black bread
Brioche with Parma ham and truffle cheese
Warm salad with beef and baked vegetables 
Hummus with artichokes and ciabatta 
Caesar with tiger prawns
Caesar with chicken
Set of spicy nuts 
Set of crostini with avocado 
Set of crostini with salmon
 

880,-

690,-

730,-

750,-

950,-

860,-

340,-

860,-

950,-

Lasagna with mushrooms
Penne all’arrabbiata 
Spaghetti alla carbonara 
Rigatoni cacio e pepe

PASTA
990,-

620,-

760,-

660,-

Kurd passion fruit
Almond dacquoise
with strawberry
Gelato and sorbets 
Cheese plate

DESSERTS
490,-

920,-

240,-

Beef medallions 
with smashed potatoes  
 
Beef Strogano� with 
potato pancakes

Homemade meat dumplings 
with sour cream and  
mushroom sauce  
Sauteed tiger prawns
and squid 

MAIN COURSE

 1160,-

 1450,-

 950,-

 1260,-

CUISINE

Domina 
cheeseburger 

Marbled beef patty 
Cheddar,

cucumber relish

1220,- 

Italian
club sandwich  

with vitello tonnato,
 sweet potato fries

and guacamole sauce

1180,- 

Club sandwich
990,-  

Chicken wrap
740,-  

BURGERS
& SANDWICHES

Borsch with garlic bread rolls and sour cream
Chicken broth with noodles 

SOUPS
750,-

520,-

French fries
Mashed potato 
Grilled vegetables

Parmesan cheese
Homemade sauces 
(ketchup, mayonnaise, pesto sauce) 

GARNISH TOPPINGS
270,-

90,-

340,-

320,-

410,-

480,-

SE
TS


